9
1-800-363-FLEX (3539)    sales@ana-quick.com   www.ana-quick.com
PA6 CONDUIT - EXTRA FLEXIBLE
Type AC6S conduits are corrugated polyamide conduits
specially designed for machine tool applications that
require protection for cables. Type AC6S is a standard
wall conduit, which is UL Recognized.
Size NW Item ID
Diameter mm (inches)
Bend Radius Pkg. Meters
Inside Outside
7 (1/4”) AC6S-07B 6.2 (0.244) 10.0 (0.394) 20 50
10 (5/16”) AC6S-10B 9.6 (0.378) 13.0 (0.512) 25 50
12 (3/8”) AC6S-12B 12.0 (0.472) 15.7 (0.618) 30 50
17 (1/2”) AC6S-17B 16.5 (0.650) 21.2 (0.835) 50 50
23 (3/4”) AC6S-23B 22.3 (0.878) 28.5 (1.122) 60 50
29 (1”) AC6S-29B 28.2 (1.110) 34.5 (1.358) 60 50
36 (1-1/4”) AC6S-36B 36.0 (1.417) 42.5 (1.673) 70 30
48 (1-1/2”) AC6S-48B 47.1 (1.854) 54.5 (2.146) 100 30
CONDUIT: TYPE AC6S - STANDARD WALL
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Construction: Corrugated conduit from
Modifi ed Polyamide (PA6), halogen free